1_1. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Physical distancing has left me feeling lonely or isolated

OMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids
<S60K <S100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 148 20 119 419 164 66 227 145 268 250 268 738
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
543 62 66 32 211 130 42 178 89 120 99 160 382
Top 2 Box (Net) 54% 46% 58% 51% 54% 54% 62% 60% 55% 49% 52% 60% 52%
173 11 30 8 71 46 7 87 18 22 27 54 120
Strongly agree 17% 8% 26% 13% 18% 19% 11% 29% 11% 9% 14% 20% 16%
A* * A A * HlJ *
369 51 36 24 140 85 34 91 71 98 71 107 263
Somewhat agree 37% 38% 32% 38% 36% 35% 51% 31% 44% 40% 38% 40% 35%
* * * G*
463 73 48 31 176 110 26 119 73 124 91 105 358
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 46% 54% 42% 49% 46% 46% 38% 40% 45% 51% 48% 40% 48%
316 40 33 19 119 86 19 92 43 80 60 71 245
Somewhat disagree 31% 30% 29% 31% 31% 36% 28% 31% 27% 33% 32% 27% 33%
* * * *
147 33 15 11 57 24 7 27 30 44 31 35 113
Strongly disagree 15% 25% 13% 18% 15% 10% 10% 9% 18% 18% 16% 13% 15%
DE * * * G* G G
1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_2. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | am using technology to stay close with friends or family
OMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids No Kids
<S60K <$100K
A B C D E F G H | J K L

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 148 20 119 419 164 66 227 145 268 250 268 738
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
933 129 105 54 360 219 66 263 143 235 186 251 682
Top 2 Box (Net) 93% 96% 92% 86% 93% 91% 98% 89% 88% 96% 98% 94% 92%
C * * c* * GH GH
514 69 57 27 221 108 31 147 77 132 91 165 349
Strongly agree 51% 51% 50% 43% 57% 45% 46% 49% 47% 54% 48% 62% 47%
419 60 48 27 139 111 35 116 67 103 94 86 333
Somewhat agree 42% 44% 42% 43% 36% 46% 51% 39% 41% 42% 50% 32% 45%
* * * * K
73 6 9 8 27 22 2 34 19 9 4 15 59
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 7% 4% 8% 14% 7% 9% 2% 11% 12% 4% 2% 6% 8%
* AF* * 1 1*
60 6 7 5 22 20 2 28 16 6 3 13 47
Somewhat disagree 6% 4% 6% 8% 6% 8% 2% 10% 10% 3% 2% 5% 6%
13 - 2 4 5 2 - 6 3 3 * 2 11
Strongly disagree 1% - 2% 6% 1% 1% - 2% 2% 1% * 1% 2%
1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1_3. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Once the spread of COVID-19 is contained in Canada, I'm confident that things like work, school and social life will return to normal - the way

things were before the pandemic

_
A B

REGION

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

OMPO
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <S40K S40K - S60K - S100K+ Kids
<S60K <$100K
C D E F G H | J K

ON
L

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 148 90 119 419 164 66 227 145 268 250 268 738
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
652 79 77 34 249 164 49 199 114 147 117 174 477
Top 2 Box (Net) 65% 59% 68% 55% 64% 68% 72% 67% 70% 60% 62% 66% 64%
* * * *
172 17 22 7 63 53 10 58 27 36 26 64 108
Strongly agree 17% 12% 19% 12% 16% 22% 15% 20% 17% 15% 13% 24% 15%
* * * * L
480 62 55 27 185 111 38 141 87 112 92 110 369
Somewhat agree 48% 46% 49% 43% 48% 46% 57% 47% 54% 46% 48% 41% 50%
* * * *
354 56 37 28 139 76 19 98 48 97 72 91 263
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 35% 41% 32% 45% 36% 32% 28% 33% 30% 40% 38% 34% 36%
* * * *
293 46 30 23 113 66 15 82 44 77 58 77 216
Somewhat disagree 29% 34% 27% 37% 29% 27% 22% 28% 27% 31% 31% 29% 29%
* * * *
61 10 6 5 26 10 4 15 4 20 14 15 47
Strongly disagree 6% 7% 6% 8% 7% 4% 6% 5% 2% 8% 7% 5% 6%
* * * * H
1006 135 114 62 387 240 67 297 162 244 190 266 740
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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